
Festningsstevnet Hegra Festning 
08.05.2022  
Klasse EJ 30 Skudd 

 
 

19:17 - 08.05 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

1 Andrea Meldal Moen Skjelstadmark 6/3 6/3 5/1 6/5 6/0 29/12 
2 Gabriella Cseri Skjelstadmark 5/2 5/3 4/1 5/2 5/1 24/9 



Festningsstevnet Hegra Festning 
08.05.2022  
Klasse 1 30 Skudd 

 
 

19:17 - 08.05 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

1 Are Ingebrigtsen Ørlendingen 3/0 6/1 5/1 4/1 3/1 21/4 
2 Siw Enodd Rønning Tynset 0/0 4/1 6/0 5/4 4/1 19/6 



Festningsstevnet Hegra Festning 
08.05.2022  
Klasse 2 30 Skudd 

 
 

19:17 - 08.05 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

1 Terje Thoresen Hommelvik 6/4 6/4 5/1 6/6 5/0 28/15 
2 Tor Fredrik Mikkelsen Surnadal 6/2 6/3 4/0 6/5 6/3 28/13 
3 Ola Edvart Haugen Stordalen 6/2 6/5 4/0 6/4 6/1 28/12 
4 Jørgen Uthus Selbu 6/2 6/1 4/1 6/5 6/0 28/9 
5 Ole Steinar Fiske Skaun 6/2 4/3 4/2 6/5 6/2 26/14 
6 Trond Årsandøy Skaun 6/3 6/3 3/1 6/4 5/0 26/11 
7 Silje Hammervold Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 4/1 6/4 5/1 5/3 6/1 26/10 
8 Lars Petter Hammer Selbu 6/1 4/0 4/0 6/4 6/1 26/6 
9 Frode Bekkos Røros 6/1 5/2 5/2 5/3 3/1 24/9 
10 Gunnar Berg Stordalen 4/0 6/6 4/1 5/4 4/1 23/12 
11 Ståle Mikael Karlsen Lånke 4/1 6/2 1/0 6/1 6/3 23/7 
12 Arne Kuraas Røros 6/1 3/2 4/0 5/1 4/0 22/4 
13 Tor Sandvik Skaun 4/1 4/1 5/0 6/2 3/0 22/4 
14 Elin Berge Skaun 2/0 6/2 4/1 5/2 4/2 21/7 
15 Kristoffer Meldal Moen Skjelstadmark 3/1 6/2 3/1 6/3 3/0 21/7 
16 Annette Grande Hansen Skaun 5/0 2/0 1/0 5/3 6/3 19/6 
17 Trygve Bratland Vikna 5/0 2/1 3/0 6/5 3/0 19/6 
18 Kristoffer Uthus Stokke Selbu 0/0 6/2 6/0 5/2 1/1 18/5 
19 Stein Sandnes Glåmos 3/0 2/0 4/0 4/1 5/1 18/2 
20 Svein Harald Antonsen Skaun 3/2 5/0 1/0 4/1 4/1 17/4 
21 Bjørn Blokkum Hølonda 3/0 6/1 2/1 3/1 3/0 17/3 



Festningsstevnet Hegra Festning 
08.05.2022  
Klasse 3 30 Skudd 

 
 

19:17 - 08.05 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

1 Helge Tørresvold Glåmos 6/2 6/3 6/0 6/2 5/1 29/8 
2 Terje Buseth Singsås 6/2 5/1 6/3 6/3 5/1 28/10 
3 Sondre Hansen Heim/Hemne 6/2 5/0 6/0 6/4 5/1 28/7 
4 Bjørnar Halvorsen Skaun 6/6 5/1 5/0 5/5 6/3 27/15 
5 Kristian Westvik Hansen Namdalseid og Lyngen 5/3 5/2 5/1 6/4 6/4 27/14 
6 Jorun Øien Buseth Singsås 6/5 6/3 5/0 5/4 5/2 27/14 
7 Terje Vestvik Beitstad 5/3 6/3 4/0 6/3 6/1 27/10 
8 Odd Einar Nordvik Ørlendingen 6/1 5/1 5/2 5/0 6/2 27/6 
9 Håkon Hjellum Grong 5/3 6/3 4/1 6/2 5/1 26/10 
10 Bernt Noodt Nidaros 5/1 5/3 3/0 6/3 6/1 25/8 
11 Ingar Solberg Sunndal 4/1 5/1 6/1 4/1 4/2 23/6 
12 Kristian Jansen Nidaros 2/0 6/1 2/0 6/4 6/5 22/10 
13 Stian Sjøvold Mogård Selbu 3/1 6/6 2/0 6/2 5/1 22/10 
14 Sveinung Søyland Moen Trondhjems 1/0 5/0 6/1 5/2 5/0 22/3 
15 Bård Gåsbakk Hølonda 3/0 4/0 3/0 6/1 3/2 19/3 
16 Trygve Espedal Gann 5/2 5/1 3/0 5/2 0/0 18/5 



Festningsstevnet Hegra Festning 
08.05.2022  
Klasse 4 30 Skudd 

 
 

19:17 - 08.05 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

1 Erling Waag Surnadal 6/4 6/6 6/5 6/6 6/4 30/25 
2 Kjell Johansen Trondhjems 6/5 6/5 6/2 6/5 6/4 30/21 
3 Tom Olav Moldskred Aalesund 6/6 6/5 6/1 6/5 6/1 30/18 
4 Hans Jakob Løkkesmo Budal 6/5 6/5 6/1 6/4 6/2 30/17 
5 Trond Gullik Mikkelsen Surnadal 6/1 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/3 30/16 
6 Håvard Sætermo Budal 6/4 6/5 6/1 6/1 6/0 30/11 
7 Lasse Aas Tydal 6/1 6/5 6/1 6/2 6/1 30/10 
8 Rune Stenmo Stordalen 6/5 6/6 6/3 6/6 5/2 29/22 
9 Kjell-Erik Hansen Namdalseid og Lyngen 6/4 6/5 5/2 6/4 6/3 29/18 
10 Arve Vassli Stjørdal 6/3 6/5 5/2 6/3 6/3 29/16 
11 Øystein Bremset Tydal 6/4 6/2 5/1 6/6 6/2 29/15 
12 Peder Bakken Singsås 6/5 5/1 6/2 6/5 6/1 29/14 
13 Per Otto Opstad Rakvåg 6/5 6/2 6/3 6/2 5/1 29/13 
14 Marte Aune Skårild Heim/Hemne 6/3 6/1 5/1 6/6 6/0 29/11 
15 Aleksander Trøa Olsen Stordalen 6/1 6/2 6/2 6/4 5/0 29/9 
16 Ingrid Eline Aas Nordre Skage 6/2 6/2 5/0 6/3 6/1 29/8 
17 Jo Kristian Bergum Byneset 5/2 6/4 5/3 6/6 6/0 28/15 
18 Roy Halseth Malvik 5/4 5/3 5/1 6/3 6/3 27/14 
19 Vegar Bakken Moltustranda og Larsnes 6/5 6/3 4/0 6/5 5/1 27/14 
20 Arild Foros Singsås 6/3 4/0 5/2 6/5 6/2 27/12 
21 Magnus Uthus Selbu 5/1 6/4 5/1 5/2 6/2 27/10 
22 Dina Bratland Vikna 6/1 6/2 4/0 6/4 5/3 27/10 
23 Bjørn Arve Hansen Heim/Hemne 5/2 4/2 6/0 6/4 6/1 27/9 
24 Kristoffer Kojedal Røros 5/1 6/5 4/0 6/4 5/2 26/12 
25 Lars Singsaas Singsås 6/2 5/0 4/1 6/3 5/1 26/7 
26 Tore Halse Trondhjems 6/1 6/6 2/0 6/5 4/0 24/12 
27 Jan Høyby Hommelvik 1/0 6/3 5/1 6/4 6/3 24/11 
28 Morten Kyllo Frosta 2/0 6/5 5/1 6/4 5/0 24/10 
29 Ole Johan Aune Snillfjord 2/0 6/2 5/0 6/5 5/2 24/9 
30 Hanne Waag Surnadal 0/0 5/4 6/4 6/5 6/1 23/14 
31 Sverre Vestvik Beitstad 5/4 6/4 3/0 6/4 3/0 23/12 
32 Mads Lysevold Singsås 6/5 4/2 4/0 6/2 3/0 23/9 
33 Svenn Harald Hovd Namdalseid og Lyngen 4/0 6/2 4/1 5/3 4/0 23/6 
34 Rune Aas Tydal 0/0 6/4 4/2 6/6 6/1 22/13 
35 Tom Kr. Noodt Nidaros 1/0 2/1 6/2 6/4 5/0 20/7 
36 Lars Petter Ven Heim/Hemne 0/0 6/1 4/1 6/5 4/0 20/7 
37 Elin Håland Bømlo 6/3 4/1 2/0 6/2 1/0 19/6 
38 Thomas Stenvoll Soknedal 6/4 6/4 0/0 0/0 0/0 12/8 
39 Robert Stornes Nidaros 0/0 1/0 0/0 2/0 4/1 7/1 



Festningsstevnet Hegra Festning 
08.05.2022  
Klasse 5 30 Skudd 

 
 

19:17 - 08.05 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

1 Audun Fiskum Harran 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/6 6/5 30/25 
2 John Olav Ågotnes Sartor 6/5 6/6 6/4 6/6 6/4 30/25 
3 Ingar Waag Surnadal 6/6 6/5 6/2 6/6 6/3 30/22 
4 Tor Gaute Jøingsli Lom og Skjåk 6/2 6/6 6/1 6/6 6/5 30/20 
5 Roger Hals Kristiansund 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/6 6/1 30/16 
6 Egil Magne Hammervold Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 6/1 6/6 6/1 6/5 6/2 30/15 
7 Tommy Valstrand Sandstad 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/3 6/2 30/15 
8 Rasmus Løberg Flå (Uttrøndelag) 6/4 6/0 6/1 6/5 6/4 30/14 
9 Anita Jære Rennebu 6/0 6/4 6/2 6/5 6/2 30/13 
10 Kåre Grønning Reinsfjell 6/3 6/3 5/0 6/3 6/4 29/13 
11 Even Gultvedt Trondhjems 6/0 5/3 6/1 6/4 6/4 29/12 
12 Esten Skårild Heim/Hemne 5/0 6/5 6/2 6/1 6/3 29/11 
13 Ronja Hammervold Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 6/4 6/6 4/2 6/5 6/1 28/18 
14 Mons Otnes Surnadal 1/0 6/6 6/0 6/6 4/2 23/14 



Festningsstevnet Hegra Festning 
08.05.2022  
Klasse V55 30 Skudd 

 
 

19:17 - 08.05 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

1 Anders Silset Heim/Hemne 6/6 6/6 6/1 6/6 6/5 30/24 
2 Hans Iver Kojedal Røros 6/3 6/5 6/1 6/5 6/3 30/17 
3 Geir Håkon Nystuen Tynset 6/1 6/6 6/0 5/4 6/3 29/14 
4 Venke Sverkmo Namdalseid og Lyngen 5/1 6/2 6/0 6/3 6/2 29/8 
5 Eimund Økdal Flå (Uttrøndelag) 6/5 6/5 4/1 6/3 6/2 28/16 
6 Jan Olav Bye Lånke 6/1 6/3 4/0 6/3 6/4 28/11 
7 Trond Erlien Glåmos 6/2 6/0 4/0 6/3 6/1 28/6 
8 Øystein Antonsen Orkla 6/4 5/3 5/1 6/4 5/1 27/13 
9 Bjørn Trøite Rennebu 5/0 6/5 5/0 6/3 5/2 27/10 
10 Bernt Olaf Aune Heim/Hemne 6/0 6/2 5/1 6/1 4/0 27/4 
11 Bjørn M. Bjørkan Budal 6/2 6/5 2/1 6/3 6/2 26/13 
12 Asgeir Jønland Herfjord 6/3 4/0 4/0 6/6 6/3 26/12 
13 Ole Einar Renå Selbu 5/2 5/0 4/1 6/5 6/0 26/8 
14 Stein Erik Renå Selbu 5/0 6/1 4/1 6/4 5/1 26/7 
15 Hallstein Raaen Skjelstadmark 6/6 3/0 4/0 6/3 5/2 24/11 
16 Tor Isak Laugen Skaun 5/2 2/0 5/1 6/3 6/3 24/9 
17 Ivar Skjelstad Skjelstadmark 6/5 6/2 6/1 4/0 2/0 24/8 
18 Ulf Hendseth Valsøyfjord 3/3 5/3 3/2 6/4 6/0 23/12 
19 Knut Hornnes Nidaros 6/1 6/2 2/0 5/4 4/0 23/7 
20 Kjell Otnes Valsøyfjord 5/3 6/2 4/0 2/0 6/1 23/6 
21 Inge Rønning Budal 5/1 6/0 3/0 6/3 3/0 23/4 
22 Arne Magne Stenvold Brekken/Aursund 5/5 6/4 2/0 6/4 3/1 22/14 
23 Pål Rønningsgrind Byneset 6/3 6/5 0/0 5/2 4/0 21/10 
24 Torkjell Berg Trondhjems 0/0 5/2 5/1 6/4 5/0 21/7 
25 Knut Bakken Stjørdal 5/3 1/0 6/0 6/4 1/1 19/8 
26 Morten Island Malvik 6/3 5/0 1/0 5/3 2/0 19/6 
27 Torkil Berg Trondhjems 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 



Festningsstevnet Hegra Festning 
08.05.2022  
Klasse KIKKERT 30 Skudd 

 
 

19:17 - 08.05 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

1 Rune Kimo Vanvik 4/2 4/4 4/0 4/4 4/1 20/11 
2 Eirik Rønningsgrind Budal 4/2 4/4 4/1 4/4 4/0 20/11 
3 John Arthur Skogås Nidaros 4/1 4/2 4/1 4/4 4/1 20/9 
4 Ståle Solem Budal 4/1 4/4 4/0 4/1 4/0 20/6 
5 Petter Trangmyr Lånke 4/0 4/2 4/1 4/0 4/0 20/3 
6 Ola Balstad Tydal 4/3 4/4 4/0 4/1 3/0 19/8 
7 Rune Størseth Lånke 3/0 4/1 4/1 4/2 4/2 19/6 
8 Odd Ivar Rønningsgrind Budal 4/2 4/2 4/0 3/2 4/0 19/6 
9 Vidar Aune Haltdalen 4/2 4/0 4/1 4/2 3/1 19/6 
10 Frode Trangmyr Lånke 4/0 4/3 3/0 4/2 4/0 19/5 
11 Einar Kolden Stordalen 4/2 4/1 4/0 4/2 3/0 19/5 
12 Veronika Lundemo Ler Røros 4/0 4/2 3/1 4/1 4/0 19/4 
13 Knut Byberg Rissa 3/0 4/4 3/0 4/3 4/1 18/8 
14 Nicolay Braderup Klinge Ørlendingen 3/2 4/1 3/1 4/4 4/0 18/8 
15 Jan Are Stormo Inndal 2/0 4/1 4/2 4/4 4/0 18/7 
16 Gisle Stjern Nidaros 1/0 4/1 4/2 4/2 4/0 17/5 
17 Håvard Sneisen Hommelvik 0/0 4/3 4/4 4/4 4/0 16/11 
18 Børge Størseth Lånke 0/0 4/3 4/1 4/2 4/1 16/7 
19 Ola Fjæran Budal 3/0 4/3 3/2 4/1 2/0 16/6 
20 Hans Egil Fossen Hommelvik 1/0 3/0 4/0 4/0 4/1 16/1 
21 Ståle Johansen Inndal 2/0 3/1 4/0 4/2 2/1 15/4 
22 Bjørnar Olsen Stadsbygd 2/1 4/2 3/0 4/2 1/0 14/5 
23 Rikard Balstad Lånke 4/1 4/1 1/0 1/0 3/0 13/2 
24 Are Løseth Orkla Jff 4/0 4/1 1/0 3/3 0/0 12/4 
25 Eric Øien Nrof Stjørdal 1/0 3/0 4/1 2/0 0/0 10/1 
26 Aksel Gravvold Bæverdalen 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 



Festningsstevnet Hegra Festning 
08.05.2022  
Klasse Å 30 Skudd 

 
 

19:17 - 08.05 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

1 Stein Are Karlsen Floren 1/0 6/1 0/0 6/0 1/0 14/1 



Festningsstevnet Hegra Festning 
08.05.2022  
Klasse HK416 30 Skudd 

 
 

19:17 - 08.05 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

1 Odd Einar Nordvik Hv-12 Trøndelag 6/5 6/1 6/2 6/1 6/1 30/10 
2 Kjell Johansen Hv-12 Trøndelag 5/2 6/4 6/2 6/5 6/1 29/14 
3 Oddbjørn Stiklestad Hv-12 Trøndelag 6/2 5/0 6/1 6/4 6/0 29/7 
4 Eirik Rotmo Hv-12 Trøndelag 6/3 6/2 6/0 6/1 5/1 29/7 
5 Tomas Gravvold NROF Nordmøre 6/0 6/1 6/0 6/3 5/1 29/5 
6 Håvard Sæthermo Hv-12 Trøndelag 6/1 6/1 6/1 6/2 5/0 29/5 
7 Tom OLav Moldskred Hv-11 Møre og Fjordane 5/3 6/1 3/0 6/1 5/1 25/6 
8 Bjørn Ude Hv-12 Trøndelag 4/2 5/1 4/2 6/5 4/0 23/10 
9 Anders Nilsen Hv-12 Trøndelag 6/3 3/0 4/0 6/2 4/0 23/5 
10 Tore Halse Trondhjems 3/1 4/0 4/1 5/1 6/2 22/5 
11 Knut Grongstad Nrof Stjørdal 3/0 5/0 4/0 5/1 5/0 22/1 
12 Holger Hallset Klæbu 3/0 1/0 5/1 6/0 6/3 21/4 
13 Eric Øien Nrof Stjørdal 0/0 5/4 2/1 4/1 5/0 16/6 
14 Are Ingebrigtsen Ørland Flystasjon 6/2 4/1 0/0 5/0 0/0 15/3 
15 Svenn Håkon Pedersen Nrof Stjørdal 0/0 2/0 1/0 4/1 4/0 11/1 
16 Åge Lier Nrof Stjørdal 4/0 1/0 0/0 1/0 0/0 6/0 
17 Lars Magnus Brækken Hv-12 Trøndelag 1/0 1/0 0/0 3/0 0/0 5/0 
18 Ole Johan Aune Snillfjord 1/0 1/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 2/0 



Festningsstevnet Hegra Festning 
08.05.2022  
Klasse NU 30 Skudd 

 
 

 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

1 Jakob Nordmark Blokkum Hølonda 4/4 0/0 4/0 3/1 6/3 17/8 
2 Sigurd Flink Skjelstadmark 3/1 1/1 3/0 1/0 4/1 12/3 
3 Isak Haffke Klein Hølonda 2/0 2/0 3/0 2/0 6/3 15/3 
4 Erik Ler Hølonda 4/0 0/0 4/2 2/0 6/4 16/6 
5 Peder Johan Myrvoll Hølonda 3/1 2/2 0/0 0/0 0/0 5/3 
6 Sindre Eid Rimol Hølonda 6/2 5/3 4/2 6/0 6/1 27/8 
7 Jon Erik Sørløkken Budal 6/4 5/2 6/3 6/2 6/4 29/15 



Festningsstevnet Hegra Festning 
08.05.2022  
Klasse R 30 Skudd 

 
 

 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

1 Bjørghild Stenmo Stordalen 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/6 30/23 
2 Vilde Meldal Moen Skjelstadmark 6/2 5/1 0/0 2/0 5/0 18/3 



Festningsstevnet Hegra Festning 
08.05.2022  
Klasse ER 30 Skudd 

 
 

 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

1 Johanne Størseth Lånke 6/6 6/4 6/6 6/5 6/6 30/27 
2 Snorre Sverkmo Julnes Namdalseid og Lyngen 6/5 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/6 30/24 
3 Tor Asbjørn Karlsen Surnadal 6/3 6/5 6/3 5/3 6/4 29/18 
4 John Albert Stenmo Stordalen 6/5 6/3 6/3 5/2 5/3 28/16 
5 Theodor Raaen Skjelstadmark 6/0 6/1 4/2 6/5 6/4 28/12 
6 Tor Håkon Kaspersen Floren 5/1 5/2 6/1 6/2 6/5 28/11 
7 Thea Gressetvold Hegra 6/6 5/2 2/0 6/5 6/5 25/18 
8 Martin Håpnes Hegra 3/0 4/2 4/2 6/3 6/6 23/13 
9 Astrid Hjellum Grong 6/1 5/1 0/0 0/0 6/4 17/6 



Festningsstevnet Hegra Festning 
08.05.2022  
Klasse J 30 Skudd 

 
 

 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

1 May Ingrid Raaen Skjelstadmark 6/5 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/5 30/21 
2 Emilie Stamnes Kjesbu Lånke 6/4 6/5 6/0 6/4 6/5 30/18 
3 Marius Mikkelsen Surnadal 6/6 6/1 6/3 6/5 6/1 30/16 
4 Anton Trøa Olsen Stordalen 6/6 6/4 6/6 5/3 6/4 29/23 
5 Kristine Frostvoll Kuraas Røros 6/5 6/4 5/4 6/3 6/5 29/21 
6 Eirin Raaen Skjelstadmark 6/5 6/5 6/1 6/4 5/3 29/18 
7 Sindre Aas Tydal 6/3 6/0 5/5 6/6 6/2 29/16 
8 Erika Gressetvold Hegra 6/3 5/2 6/2 5/3 6/5 28/15 
9 Karl Petter Antonsen Skaun 6/1 6/2 3/1 4/1 6/1 25/6 
10 Ingrid Hjellum Grong 6/4 5/3 0/0 0/0 6/2 17/9 



Festningsstevnet Hegra Festning 
08.05.2022  
Klasse NV 30 Skudd 

 
 

 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

1 Roger Rimol Hølonda 6/3 5/1 6/3 4/2 6/0 27/9 
2 Olve Pettersen Heim/Hemne 5/1 1/0 6/1 6/4 6/4 24/10 
3 Cecilie Trøa Stordalen 3/0 6/1 3/0 6/3 6/0 24/4 
4 Lillian Sandvik Skaun 0/0 4/2 1/1 2/0 1/0 8/3 



Festningsstevnet Hegra Festning 
08.05.2022  
Klasse V65 30 Skudd 

 
 

 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

1 Hans Fostervold Klæbu 6/6 6/6 6/5 6/6 6/5 30/28 
2 Bernt Røkke Stordalen 6/4 6/5 6/2 6/4 6/6 30/21 
3 Bjarne By Skaun 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/4 30/18 
4 Nils Ingemund Stokke Inderøy 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/1 30/16 
5 Geir Olav Halvorsen Herfjord 6/4 6/2 6/1 6/0 6/2 30/9 
6 Hans Rønningsgrind Budal 6/6 6/4 5/2 6/6 6/6 29/24 
7 Kolbjørn Damås Verdal Søndre 6/6 6/6 5/2 6/5 5/3 28/22 
8 Bengt Ødegård Selbu 6/5 6/3 4/2 6/4 6/6 28/20 
9 Torbjørn Sætertrø Floren 4/1 6/2 6/6 6/3 6/6 28/18 
10 Per Magnar Nervik Mostadmark 6/3 6/4 4/2 5/4 6/6 27/19 
11 Tore Olav Moen Herfjord 6/5 6/3 3/3 5/2 6/6 26/19 
12 Gisle Kjøsnes Tydal 6/4 4/2 4/1 6/3 6/6 26/16 
13 Willy Sverkmo Namdalseid og Lyngen 6/2 6/5 2/0 6/3 6/6 26/16 
14 Oddvar Stensås Flå (Uttrøndelag) 5/0 5/0 4/1 4/1 6/2 24/4 
15 Jostein Børseth Hegra 3/0 5/0 4/3 5/2 6/2 23/7 
16 Gunnar Fornes Hegra 1/1 6/4 0/0 0/0 0/0 7/5 



Festningsstevnet Hegra Festning 
08.05.2022  
Klasse V73 30 Skudd 

 
 

 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

1 Olav Solheim Soknedal 6/6 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/6 30/25 
2 Johannes Volden Mostadmark 6/1 6/5 6/6 6/5 6/5 30/22 
3 Niklaus Haugrønning Byneset 6/6 6/2 6/1 6/4 6/6 30/19 
4 Sverre Matberg Levanger og Frol 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/5 6/4 30/17 
5 Erik Peder Grøtan Kvam 6/6 5/2 6/5 6/1 6/6 29/20 
6 Einar Alstad Herfjord 6/2 6/4 5/4 6/5 6/5 29/20 
7 Roger Lindgren Stordalen 6/3 6/4 4/4 6/3 6/5 28/19 
8 Eilif Kokkvoll Brekken/Aursund 6/5 6/2 4/1 5/4 6/4 27/16 
9 Åsmund Skårild Heim/Hemne 4/3 6/6 5/3 5/3 6/4 26/19 
10 Jakob Øksnes Kvam 6/3 2/0 6/2 6/0 6/3 26/8 
11 Hans Nordløkken Budal 5/4 4/3 4/1 6/3 6/3 25/14 
12 Oddvar Frengen Byneset 6/1 5/0 3/1 4/0 6/4 24/6 
13 Kai Eskelund Flå (Uttrøndelag) 0/0 6/4 5/3 6/5 6/5 23/17 
14 Aksel Gravvold Bæverdalen 0/0 6/1 5/0 5/2 6/1 22/4 



Festningsstevnet Hegra Festning 
08.05.2022  
Beste militærvåpen  

 
 

 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

1eo Kjell Johansen Hv-12 Trøndelag 29/14 6/2 3/0 38/2 
2eo Odd Einar Nordvik Hv-12 Trøndelag 30/10 6/2 2/0 38/2 
3 Eirik Rotmo Hv-12 Trøndelag 29/7 6/1 2/0 37/1 
4 Oddbjørn Stiklestad Hv-12 Trøndelag 29/7 6/0 1/0 36/0 
4 Håvard Sæthermo Hv-12 Trøndelag 29/5 6/0 1/0 36/0 
6 Tomas Gravvold NROF Nordmøre 29/5 0/0 0/0 29/0 



Festningsstevnet Hegra Festning 
08.05.2022  
Festningsmester  

 
 

 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

1 Hans Iver Kojedal Røros V55 30/17 6/2 4/0 40/2 
2 Hans Jakob Løkkesmo Budal 4 30/17 6/1 4/0 40/1 
3 Peder Bakken Singsås 4 29/14 6/4 4/0 39/4 
4 Ingar Waag Surnadal 5 30/22 6/3 3/0 39/3 
5 Helge Tørresvold Glåmos 3 29/8 6/4 3/0 38/4 
6 Arve Vassli Stjørdal 4 29/16 6/3 3/0 38/3 
7 Even Gultvedt Trondhjems 5 29/12 6/2 3/0 38/2 
8 Esten Skårild Heim/Hemne 5 29/11 6/0 3/0 38/0 
9 Øystein Bremset Tydal 4 29/15 6/3 2/0 37/3 
10 Anders Silset Heim/Hemne V55 30/24 3/0 3/3 36/3 
11 Per Otto Opstad Rakvåg 4 29/13 6/2 1/0 36/2 
11 Aleksander Trøa Olsen Stordalen 4 29/9 6/2 1/0 36/2 
13 Erling Waag Surnadal 4 30/25 6/1 0/0 36/1 
13 John Olav Ågotnes Sartor 5 30/25 6/1 0/0 36/1 
13 Lasse Aas Tydal 4 30/10 6/1 0/0 36/1 
16 Kjell-Erik Hansen Namdalseid og Lyngen 4 29/18 6/0 1/0 36/0 
17 Kjell Johansen Trondhjems 4 30/21 5/1 0/0 35/1 
17 Venke Sverkmo Namdalseid og Lyngen V55 29/8 6/1 0/0 35/1 
19 Rasmus Løberg Flå (Uttrøndelag) 5 30/14 5/0 0/0 35/0 
19 Geir Håkon Nystuen Tynset V55 29/14 6/0 0/0 35/0 
21 Håvard Sætermo Budal 4 30/11 4/2 0/0 34/2 
22 Trond Gullik Mikkelsen Surnadal 4 30/16 4/0 0/0 34/0 
22 Roger Hals Kristiansund 5 30/16 4/0 0/0 34/0 
24 Marte Aune Skårild Heim/Hemne 4 29/11 4/0 0/0 33/0 
24 Egil Magne Hammervold Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 5 30/15 3/0 0/0 33/0 
24 Tommy Valstrand Sandstad 5 30/15 3/0 0/0 33/0 
24 Ingrid Eline Aas Nordre Skage 4 29/8 4/0 0/0 33/0 
24 Audun Fiskum Harran 5 30/25 3/0 0/0 33/0 
29 Anita Jære Rennebu 5 30/13 2/0 0/0 32/0 
29 Tor Gaute Jøingsli Lom og Skjåk 5 30/20 2/0 0/0 32/0 
29 Rune Stenmo Stordalen 4 29/22 3/0 0/0 32/0 
32 Tom Olav Moldskred Aalesund 4 30/18 1/1 0/0 31/1 
33 Andrea Meldal Moen Skjelstadmark EJ 29/12 0/0 0/0 29/0 



Festningsstevnet Hegra Festning 
08.05.2022  
 Mesterskap Rekrutt 

 
 

 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

1 Bjørghild Stenmo Stordalen 30/23 6/5 6/4 42/9 
2 Vilde Meldal Moen Skjelstadmark 18/3 4/0 5/3 27/3 



Festningsstevnet Hegra Festning 
08.05.2022  
 Mesterskap Eldre rekrutt 

 
 

 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

1 Snorre Sverkmo Julnes Namdalseid og Lyngen 30/24 6/6 6/5 42/11 
2 Johanne Størseth Lånke 30/27 6/2 6/5 42/7 
3 John Albert Stenmo Stordalen 28/16 6/2 5/3 39/5 
4 Tor Asbjørn Karlsen Surnadal 29/18 6/3 3/0 38/3 
5 Tor Håkon Kaspersen Floren 28/11 6/2 3/1 37/3 
6 Theodor Raaen Skjelstadmark 28/12 3/2 6/0 37/2 



Festningsstevnet Hegra Festning 
08.05.2022  
 Mesterskap Junior 

 
 

 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

1 Emilie Stamnes Kjesbu Lånke 30/18 6/4 6/6 42/10 
2 Marius Mikkelsen Surnadal 30/16 6/3 6/1 42/4 
3 May Ingrid Raaen Skjelstadmark 30/21 5/5 6/2 41/7 
3 Eirin Raaen Skjelstadmark 29/18 6/3 6/4 41/7 
5 Sindre Aas Tydal 29/16 6/3 5/3 40/6 
6 Kristine Frostvoll Kuraas Røros 29/21 4/0 6/0 39/0 
7 Anton Trøa Olsen Stordalen 29/23 6/6 3/1 38/7 



Festningsstevnet Hegra Festning 
08.05.2022  
 Mesterskap V65 

 
 

 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

1 Hans Fostervold Klæbu 30/28 6/5 6/6 42/11 
2 Nils Ingemund Stokke Inderøy 30/16 6/4 6/5 42/9 
3 Bernt Røkke Stordalen 30/21 6/5 6/3 42/8 
4 Bjarne By Skaun 30/18 6/6 5/5 41/11 
5 Hans Rønningsgrind Budal 29/24 6/6 6/4 41/10 
6 Geir Olav Halvorsen Herfjord 30/9 5/4 6/5 41/9 



Festningsstevnet Hegra Festning 
08.05.2022  
 Mesterskap V73 

 
 

 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

1 Olav Solheim Soknedal 30/25 6/5 6/6 42/11 
2 Einar Alstad Herfjord 29/20 6/5 6/6 41/11 
3 Niklaus Haugrønning Byneset 30/19 6/5 5/4 41/9 
4 Sverre Matberg Levanger og Frol 30/17 6/5 5/3 41/8 
5 Johannes Volden Mostadmark 30/22 5/3 6/4 41/7 
6 Roger Lindgren Stordalen 28/19 6/6 6/4 40/10 
7 Erik Peder Grøtan Kvam 29/20 6/3 5/0 40/3 



Festningsstevnet Hegra Festning 
08.05.2022  
Lagskyting Hegra Skytterlags Vandrepokal  

 
 

 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

 
1 Surnadal  90/63  

 Ingar Waag (5) 30/22   
 Erling Waag (4) 30/25   
 Marius Mikkelsen (J) 30/16   
 

2 Stordalen 1  88/54  
 Rune Stenmo (4) 29/22   
 Aleksander Trøa Olsen (4) 29/9   
 Bjørghild Stenmo (R) 30/23   
 

3 Tydal  88/41  
 Lasse Aas (4) 30/10   
 Øystein Bremset (4) 29/15   
 Sindre Aas (J) 29/16   
 

4 Røros  85/50  
 Hans Iver Kojedal (V55) 30/17   
 Kristoffer Kojedal (4) 26/12   
 Kristine Frostvoll Kuraas (J) 29/21   
 

5 Stordalen 2  79/40  
 Gunnar Berg (2) 23/12   
 Ola Edvart Haugen (2) 28/12   
 John Albert Stenmo (ER) 28/16   
 

6 Skjelstadmark 2  79/37  
 Andrea Meldal Moen (EJ) 29/12   
 Kristoffer Meldal Moen (2) 21/7   
 Eirin Raaen (J) 29/18   
 

7 Skjelstadmark  78/40  
 Ivar Skjelstad (V55) 24/8   
 Hallstein Raaen (V55) 24/11   
 May Ingrid Raaen (J) 30/21   



Festningsstevnet Hegra Festning 
08.05.2022  
Lagskyting Ungdomspokalen  

 
 

 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

 
1 Stordalen  87/48  

 Bjørghild Stenmo (R) 30/23   
 John Albert Stenmo (ER) 28/16   
 Aleksander Trøa Olsen (4) 29/9   
 

2 Skjelstadmark  70/24  
 Vilde Meldal Moen (R) 18/3   
 Theodor Raaen (ER) 28/12   
 Gabriella Cseri (EJ) 24/9   

 


